9:30

9:45

10:00

10:50

11:05

11:45

12:00

12:30

12:45

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Supreme Court of Texas
Permanent Judicial Commission for Children, Youth and Families
State Bar of Texas — Texas Law Center
Austin, Texas
September 23, 2016
9:30 a.m. —3:00 p.m.
Meeting Agenda

Commencement / Opening Remarks — The Honorable Eva Guzman

First order of business — The Honorable Eva Guzman
1. Adopt Minutes from June 10, 2016, Tab 2

Commissioner Updates

Break

Commissioner Updates cont’'d

Break / Lunch

Working Lunch / Presentation by Children’s Commission Staff
Collaborative Council Input

Executive Director Report

Jurist In Residence Report

DFPS/CPS Update

Office of Court Administration and Report on Weighted Caseload Study
New Business

2017 Meeting Schedule

February 10, 2017 at State Bar of Texas
Adjourn



