Supreme Court of Texas Permanent Judicial Commission for Children, Youth and Families State Bar of Texas – Texas Law Center

Austin, Texas

September 23, 2016 9:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. Meeting Agenda

9:30	Commencement / Opening Remarks — The Honorable Eva Guzman
9:45	First order of business – The Honorable Eva Guzman 1. Adopt Minutes from June 10, 2016, Tab 2
10:00	Commissioner Updates
10:50	Break
11:05	Commissioner Updates cont'd
11:45	Break / Lunch
12:00	Working Lunch / Presentation by Children's Commission Staff
12:30	Collaborative Council Input
12:45	Executive Director Report
1:30	Jurist In Residence Report
2:00	DFPS/CPS Update
2:30	Office of Court Administration and Report on Weighted Caseload Study
3:00	New Business
	2017 Meeting Schedule February 10, 2017 at State Bar of Texas Adjourn